Ekran

Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G
12GB GDDR7 OC EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

550,00

860,00

.399,00

.400,00

290,00

.100,00

.499,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb



